FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
60 PIANI -
ALLIEVE
7.89 ALIVENTI Martina
7.93 MAGGI Elisa
8.00 KEBE Sokhona
8.07 BORGHETTI Manuela
8.11 SEMPLICI Claudia
8.25 PUGNALONI Benedetta
8.30 SALEMI Amira
8.38 ANTONELLI Giulia
8.38 FRATONI Maya
8.41 GUIDOTTI Paola

(10)
8.48 ZARROLI Francesca
8.50 CORRADETTI Alessia
8.55 PIERSANTELLI Maddalena
8.58 GALLUCCI Valentina
8.60 BRAY Francesca
8.71 MASONE Elisabetta
8.73 PALADINI Elisa
8.75 PICCININI Alice
8.77 PELLICANI llaria
8.80 BACCANTI Matilde
(20)

8.83 TOMASSINI Angela
8.83 PIZI Jessica
8.91 FABBRETTI Sofia
9.01 MALAGRIDA Giulia
9.03 BALLELLI Benedetta

98

99

98

98

98

99

99

98

99

98

98

98

98

98

98

99

98

99

99

98

98

99

98

98

99

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025

FIDALMARCHE

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA MODENA
SAMBENEDET
ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO MODENA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO053 - ASD SPORT & VITA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO53 - ASD SPORT & VITA ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANOO02 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.04 PIERANTOZZI Aurora
9.24 MAZZIERI Francesca
9.33 LETIZIA Federica
9.44 SCARABOTTO Roberta
9.51 MONTENOVO Giulia
(30)
10.31 PASOTTI Giulia
(31)
200 METRI
- ALLIEVE
25.58 MAGGI Elisa
27.04 SALEMI Amira
27.18 ANTONELLI Giulia
27.19 FRATONI Maya
27.75 GALLUCCI Valentina
28.52 PUGNALONI Benedetta
28.65 AMADEL Samira
28.66 SEMPLICI Claudia
28.71 ZURA PUNTARONI Maria virginia
28.93 PICCININI Alice
(10)
28.98 PIERSIGILLI Sara
29.15 DE BERARDINIS Michelle
29.20 ILARI Eleonora
29.35 LUCHETTI Greta
29.48 PIZI Jessica
29.86 PELLICANI llaria
29.87 COPPARI Laura
30.05 MALAGRIDA Giulia
30.24 MALACCARI Alessandra

98

99

99

99

99

98

99

99

98

99

98

99

99

98

99

99

98

98

98

99

99

99

99

98

99

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO053 - ASD SPORT & VITA ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025

Pagina 2/7



FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
30.46 FABIETTI Giulia
(20)
30.72 BALLELLI Benedetta
31.04 MASCOLO Federica
32.03 GIORGI Ottavia
(23)
400 METRI
- ALLIEVE
1:00.58 KEBE Sokhona
1:02.56 AMADEL Samira
1:03.15 MASONE Elisabetta
1.03.42 FRATONI Maya
1:03.67 ANTONELLI Giulia
1:04.06 MAGGI Elisa
1:05.92 COPPARI Laura
1:06.38 ILARI Eleonora
1:06.77 BACCANTI Matilde
1:07.72 MALACCARI Alessandra
(10)
1:07.73 LUCHETTI Greta
1:09.21 BRAY Francesca
1:09.24 ZURA PUNTARONI Maria virginia
1:09.59 LAMBIASE Sabrina
1:10.14 COLONNELLA Silvia
1:12.78 MASCOLO Federica
(16)
800 METRI
- ALLIEVE
2:25.43 AMADEL Samira
2:30.42 COPPARI Laura
2:33.30 MASONE Elisabetta

98

99

99

99

98

99

99

99

98

99

99

98

98

99

99

98

99

99

98

99

99

99

99

FIDALMARCHE

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO53 - ASD SPORT & VITA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA

FALCONARA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO053 - ASD SPORT & VITA

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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FLDER A SIOME
OF aTLETID &

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

EGGEN &

2:39.35 ILARI Eleonora

(4)

1000
METRI -
ALLIEVE
3:13.91 BALDINELLI Debora
3:16.18 COPPARI Laura
3:17.21 AMADEL Samira
3:34.18 LUCIANI Sofia
3:37.91 ILARI Eleonora
4:15.72 MAZZOLI Sara
(6)
1500
METRI -
ALLIEVE
5:53.42 FISCALETTI Angelica
6:09.23 MORICONI Veronica
(2
3000
METRI -
ALLIEVE
11:01.29 HONORATI Valentina
11:32.64 PICCINI llaria
2
SALTO IN
ALTO -
ALLIEVE
1.64 MACIAS Maia
1.58 TAVARES SANTOS Ludmylla
1.50 KEBE Sokhona
1.45 DONDONI Rebecca
1.42 BRAY Francesca
1.33 ANTONELLI Giulia
1.30 LUCHETTI Greta
1.21 ZURA PUNTARONI Maria virginia

98

98

99

99

99

98

98

99

99

99

98

99

99

98

98

98

98

99

99

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA ANCONA
FALCONARA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE PADOVA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA

SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

1.21 MASCOLO Federica
)

SALTO

CON

L'ASTA -

ALLIEVE

3.10 LANCIOTTI Nikita

2.20 DONZELLI Martina
()

SALTO IN

LUNGO -

ALLIEVE

5.38 BORGHETTI Manuela

5.23 ANTONELLI Giulia

5.22 KEBE Sokhona

4.62 FABBRETTI Sofia

4.47 PALADINI Elisa

4.45 LUCHETTI Greta

4.32 CONTI Maria nora

4.27 BRAY Francesca

4.27 DONDONI Rebecca

4.20 MASCOLO Federica
(10)

4.10 GIORGI Ottavia

3.85 ZURA PUNTARONI Maria virginia

3.57 LOCIURO Maddalena
(13)

SALTO

TRIPLO -

ALLIEVE

9.96 PALADINI Elisa

9.66 CONTI Maria nora
(2

MARCIA

3000M -

99

99

98

98

98

98

98

98

99

99

98

98

99

99

99

98

98

99

FIDALMARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
ANOO02 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
ALLIEVE
15:59.71 CIPPITELLI Giulia
16:01.23 BRAY Elisabetta
17:18.41 CERRETANI Maria elisa
17:57.78 ANGELLOTTI Claudia
(4)
STAFFETT
A 4 X 200 -
ALLIEVE
1:49.70 GALLUCCI AF,BRAY AF,AMADEL
AF,ANTONELLI AF
1:51.37 CORRADETTI AF,GUIDOTTI
AF,DONDONI AF,ALIVENTI AF
1:57.59 PALADINI AF,MARASCHIO
AF,LINTERNARI AF,PIERSIGILLI
AF
(3)
60 HS H
76-8.50 -
ALLIEVE
9.46 KEBE Sokhona
9.48 DONDONI Rebecca
9.90 BRAY Francesca
10.07 CORRADETTI Alessia
10.31 ANTONELLI Giulia
10.42 LUCHETTI Greta
11.85 MASCOLO Federica
12.30 ZURA PUNTARONI Maria virginia
(8)
PENTATHL
ON
INDOOR
AF -
ALLIEVE
2975 KEBE Sokhona
2668 ANTONELLI Giulia
2391 BRAY Francesca
2169 LUCHETTI Greta

98

98

98

99

98

98

98

98

98

99

99

99

98

98

98

99

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA

SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA

SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE PADOVA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025
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iR

FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
2155 DONDONI Rebecca
1701 ZURA PUNTARONI Maria virginia
1667 MASCOLO Federica
(7)
PESO KG
3.000 -
ALLIEVE
9.81 PETTINARI Lucia
8.92 GUIDOTTI Paola
8.76 ANTONELLI Giulia
8.76 DONDONI Rebecca
8.14 BRAY Francesca
7.82 ZURA PUNTARONI Maria virginia
7.56 KEBE Sokhona
7.12 MASCOLO Federica
6.53 LUCHETTI Greta

9)

i

98

99

99

98

98

98

98

98

99

98

99

99

FIDALMARCHE

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE PADOVA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025
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